LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY
Bid 18-26 / Project 15272 /| Woodlawn Avenue Area Lead Service Renewals Project
Bid Opening Date: 2/28/18
Base Bid Estimate: $468,000
Awardee: Seven Seas Construction
Buyer's Name: Terri Conner

Project Manager's Name: Denise Hettinger

Seven Seas Construction C Squared, Inc. Basham Construction &
BIDDERS (CMBE) Rental Co., Inc.
Lump Sum Base Bid: $527,940.00 $556,000.00 $613,000.00
Start / Complete Dates: B o S e o o e ot s 1
Acknowledge Receipt of Addendum # 1: Yes Yes Yes
Bid Signed: Yes Yes Yes
Bid Bond Received: Yes Yes Yes
Good Faith Effort Documents Submitted: Yes Yes Yes
Supplementary Unit Prices Unit
Rock excavation by mechanical means ($125.00 per cubic yard,
1 |maximum. The Company shall pay a maximum of $125.00 per $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
cubic yard of rock removed by mechanical means.) cy
2 |Short water service adjustment (5/8"-3/4"), complete
Relocate each $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,900.00
Renew each $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,800.00
Discontinue each $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
3 |Long water service adjustment (5/8"-3/4"), complete
Relocate each $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $2,500.00
Renew each $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,200.00
Discontinue each $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
4 |Short water service adjustment (1"- 1 1/2"), complete
Relocate each $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,100.00
Renew each $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $2,000.00
Discontinue each $1,200.00 $1,100.00 $1,200.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
5 |Long water service adjustment (1"-1 1/2"), complete
Relocate each $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $2,800.00
Renew each $2,600.00 $2,800.00 $2,500.00
Discontinue each $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $500.00 $800.00 $500.00
6 |Short water service adjustment (2"), complete
Relocate each $3,800.00 $4,200.00 $2,100.00
Renew each $3,000.00 $3,200.00 $2,000.00
Discontinue each $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $500.00 $800.00 $500.00
7 |Long water service adjustment (2"), complete
Relocate each $4,200.00 $4,200.00 $2,800.00
Renew each $3,300.00 $3,200.00 $2,500.00
Discontinue each $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $800.00 $800.00 $500.00
8 |Meter Exchange
5/8" - 3/4" each $150.00 $400.00 $100.00
1"-11/2" each $300.00 $600.00 $200.00
2" each $375.00 $800.00 $250.00
9 |Replace existing valve with new valve
6" or 8" each $4,750.00 $4,000.00 $3,000.00
10 | Install new valve along new main
6" or 8" each $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,800.00
11 |Concrete Sidewalk S.y. $100.00 $100.00 $45.00

Planholders not submitting a bid: Miller Pipeline and Tom Brown Construction




